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  ASOCIACIÓN ESPAÑOLA 107                                               

NR JUGADOR PTS 1C 1L 1% 2C 2L 2% 3C 3L 3% CC CL C% RT RO RD AS TA PR PP FP FR TJ VAL 

 4 EASTERLING STARLEY *   10    0    1      0    5    6     83    0    0      0    5    6     83     4    1    3    0    0    0    1    2    1  21.55   10 

 5 ORTIZ LUCAS   19    3    4     75    5   11     45    2    6     33    7   17     41     6    0    6    7    0    2    2    2    2  37.18   21 

 6 VILLALVA MATIAS    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

 7 SOLBERG CLAUDIO A. *    6    0    0      0    0    0      0    2    9     22    2    9     22     4    0    4    1    0    0    1    5    0  40.05   –2 

 8 CAMPOSARCUNO ROMAN    2    0    0      0    1    1    100    0    0      0    1    1    100     2    1    1    0    0    1    1    2    0   1.24    2 

 9 FRENCIA GERMAN    4    0    0      0    2    2    100    0    0      0    2    2    100     2    1    1    0    1    0    1    2    0   4.24    4 

10 ZACARIAS SERGIO *    9    2    4     50    2    4     50    1    2     50    3    6     50     1    0    1    0    1    2    0    5    2  19.42    5 

11 DAVICO JUAN MANUEL *   22    6   10     60    5    9     56    2    7     29    7   16     44     8    1    7    1    1    0    2    4    9  34.54   22 

12 PAZ  EMILIANO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.15    0 

13 RIOS MAXIMILANO *   28    4    7     57    6    7     86    4    8     50   10   15     67     5    1    4    2    0    1    3    5    8  43.36   28 

14 BIANCO GUSTAVO A.    7    1    2     50    3    3    100    0    0      0    3    3    100     9    3    6    0    0    2    2    2    3  21.27   16 

15 SLUSAR MAXIMILIANO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

  EQUIPO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     2    0    2    0    0    3    1    0    0   0.00    4 

  TOTALES  107   16   28     57   29   43     67   11   32     34   40   75     53    43    8   35   11    3   11   14   29   25 225.00  110 

                                                    

  CENTRAL CÓRDOBA 115                                               

NR JUGADOR PTS 1C 1L 1% 2C 2L 2% 3C 3L 3% CC CL C% RT RO RD AS TA PR PP FP FR TJ VAL 

 4 ALE SERGIO DANIEL *   26   10   16     63    5   10     50    2    3     67    7   13     54     7    4    3    1    0    0    2    5    9  28.06   24 

 5 OSORES  PABLO DANIEL *   26   10   12     83    2    7     29    4    7     57    6   14     43     5    0    5    1    0    2    4    3    7  29.59   24 

 6 ROMANI  FACUNDO JAVIER *   18    6    8     75    3    3    100    2    4     50    5    7     71     8    2    6    3    0    2    2    4    5  36.15   26 

 7 RODRIGUEZ RAUL F.   20    3    4     75    1    1    100    5    8     63    6    9     67     3    1    2    3    0    1    1    3    4  33.32   23 

                                                     0 

                                                     0 

10 MIRANDA LAUTARO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    4      0    0    4      0     1    0    1    0    0    0    0    0    0  11.16   –3 

11 MORENO MARCOS *    8    0    0      0    1    2     50    2    6     33    3    8     38     8    1    7    0    1    0    0    5    0  28.58    7 

12 CANTERO  MIGUEL ALBERTO *   11    3    6     50    1    3     33    2    8     25    3   11     27     3    1    2    1    0    1    1    3    4  40.20    5 

13 LINARES ESTEBAN    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

14 FERNANDEZ CARLOS RUBEN    6    0    0      0    0    1      0    2    4     50    2    5     40     5    0    5    0    0    2    1    2    0  16.34    7 

15 RUIZ PABLO RAMIRO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

  EQUIPO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     2    0    2    0    0    6    0    0    0   0.00    8 

  TOTALES  115   32   46     70   13   27     48   19   44     43   32   71     45    42    9   33    9    1   14   11   25   29 225.00  121 

 


